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Politico questions re: NARA involvement in Clinton records 

GaryM Stern <garym.stern@nara.gov> Tue, May 19, 2015 at 4:21 PM 

To: Paul Wester <paul.wester@nara.gov> 

Cc: Miriam Kleiman <miriam.kleiman@nara.gov>, "Bergman, Hannah" <Hannah.Bergman@nara.gov>, Alina Semo 

<alina.semo@nara.gov>, "Ravanbakhsh, Arian" <Arian.Ravanbakhsh@nara.gov>, "Diachenko, Laura" 

<laura.diachenko@nara.gov>, "Glasser, Sandra" <sandra.glasser@nara.gov>, "Garland, Donna" 

<donna.garland@nara.gov>, "Brewer, Laurence" <laurence.brewer@nara.gov>, "Trainer, Jay" 

<jay. trainer@nara. gov> 


In case you're still looking for the declaration, here's a link: 

http://pdfserver.amlaw.com/nlj/Ciinton_emails_20150518.pdf 

Gary M. Stem 

General Counsel 

National Archives and Records Administration 

8601 Adelphi Road 

College Park, MD 20740 

301-837-3026 (office) 

301-837-0293 (fax) 

garym.stern@nara. gov 
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